Graduate Business & Technology Schedule

2024 Winterl - 24/WIN1

Term Dates: October 14 - December 14

Modality

Hybrid Online

Ground
Ground

Hybrid Online

Ground
Hybrid Online

Online
Online
Online
Online
Online

Hybrid Online
Hybrid Online

Online
Online
Online
Online

Course &
Section

LDR-620-1

BUS-641-1
BUS-699-1

LDR-640-1

BUS-604-1
LDR-625-1

BUS-604-ONL
BUS-612-ONL
BUS-621-ONL
BUS-636-ONL
BUS-641-ONL

LDR-785-80
LDR-787-79

IDT-605-ONL
IDT-620-ONL
IDT-640-ONL
IDT-690-ONL

¥§ DOANE

Registration Begins: September 16, 2024
Last Day to Add: October 9, 2024
Census Day: October 21, 2024

UNIVERSITY
Course Title Credits Instructor
Leading Through Change 3 Cornelius Monday
Strategic Marketing C. Miller Tuesday
Entrepreneurship Workshop - Go for Launch 3 Tschauner Tuesday
Leading and Comm. in a Dynamic Society 3 Chaves Wednesday
Advanced Organizational Behavior 3 C. Miller Thursday
Emotional Intelligence and Diversity 3 D. Miller Thursday
Advanced Organizational Behavior 3 Rathman
Managerial Accounting 3 Horan
Business Law and Ethics 3 Smithmyer
Intro to Project Management 3 Hunke
Strategic Marketing 3 C. Miller
Developing Leader Coaches Capstone
Leadership From the Inside Out 3 Henke/Dillon Wednesday
Creating a Value-Added Leadership Legacy 3 Henke/Dillon Tuesday
Instructional Design & Technology
The Science of Learning 3 Ball
Instructional Design Models 3 Dennis
Learning Management Systems 3 Nichols
Capstone Project 3 Deems

Day of Week Location

Zoom

FBC
FBC

Zoom

FBC
Zoom

Canvas
Canvas
Canvas
Canvas
Canvas

Zoom
Zoom

Canvas
Canvas
Canvas
Canvas

Meeting Time (CST)
6:00PM - 10:30PM
6:00PM - 10:30PM
5:00PM - 9:30PM

6:00PM - 10:30PM

6:00PM - 10:30PM
6:00PM - 10:30PM


https://web.doane.edu/offices-services/office-of-online-education-services/our-departments/course-modalities

