## **Graduate Business & Technology Schedule**

2024 Winter1 - 24/WIN1

Term Dates: October 14 - December 14



Registration Begins: September 16, 2024 Last Day to Add: October 9, 2024

Census Day: October 21, 2024

<u>Modality</u>	Course & Section	Course Title	Credits	Instructor	Day of Week	Location	Meeting Time (CST)
Hybrid Online	LDR-620-1	Leading Through Change	3	Cornelius	Monday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
					_		
Ground	BUS-641-1	Strategic Marketing	3	C. Miller	Tuesday	FBC	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Ground	BUS-699-1	Entrepreneurship Workshop - Go for Launch	3	Tschauner	Tuesday	FBC	5:00PM - 9:30PM
Hybrid Online	LDR-640-1	Leading and Comm. in a Dynamic Society	3	Chaves	Wednesday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Ground	BUS-604-1	Advanced Organizational Behavior	3	C. Miller	Thursday	FBC	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Hybrid Online	LDR-625-1	Emotional Intelligence and Diversity	3	D. Miller	Thursday	Zoom	6:00PM - 10:30PM
Online	BUS-604-ONL	Advanced Organizational Behavior	3	Rathman		Canvas	
Online	BUS-612-ONL	Managerial Accounting	3	Horan		Canvas	
Online	BUS-621-ONL	Business Law and Ethics	3	Smithmyer		Canvas	
Online	BUS-636-ONL	Intro to Project Management	3	Hunke		Canvas	
Online	BUS-641-ONL	Strategic Marketing	3	C. Miller		Canvas	
Developing Leader Coaches Capstone							
Hybrid Online	LDR-785-80	Leadership From the Inside Out	3	Henke/Dillon	Wednesday	Zoom	
Hybrid Online	LDR-787-79	Creating a Value-Added Leadership Legacy	3	Henke/Dillon	Tuesday	Zoom	
Instructional Design & Technology							
Online	IDT-605-ONL	The Science of Learning	3	Ball		Canvas	
Online	IDT-620-ONL	Instructional Design Models	3	Dennis		Canvas	
Online	IDT-640-ONL	Learning Management Systems	3	Nichols		Canvas	
Online	IDT-690-ONL	Capstone Project	3	Deems		Canvas	